物料编号 型号 规格 额定电压 导体结构
电缆近似
外径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω/km
ANO06.003.02.000.50B YSLY 2X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 5.2 39.95 39
ANO06.003.03.000.50B YSLY 3X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 5.5 47.43 39
ANO06.003.04.000.50B YSLY 4X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 6.2 61.13 39
ANO06.003.05.000.50B YSLY 5X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 6.6 71.04 39
ANO06.003.06.000.50B YSLY 6X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.3 86.70 39
ANO06.003.07.000.50B YSLY 7X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.3 90.13 39
ANO06.003.08.000.50B YSLY 8X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.9 105.19 39
ANO06.003.09.000.50B YSLY 9X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 8.7 125.40 39
ANO06.003.10.000.50B YSLY 10X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.2 140.30 39
ANO06.003.11.000.50B YSLY 11X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.5 150.93 39
ANO06.003.12.000.50B YSLY 12X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.5 154.35 39
ANO06.003.13.000.50B YSLY 13X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.0 170.31 39
ANO06.003.14.000.50B YSLY 14X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.0 173.74 39
ANO06.003.15.000.50B YSLY 15X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.7 198.05 39
ANO06.003.16.000.50B YSLY 16X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.7 201.46 39
ANO06.003.17.000.50B YSLY 17X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.2 219.10 39
ANO06.003.18.000.50B YSLY 18X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.2 222.53 39
ANO06.003.19.000.50B YSLY 19X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.2 225.95 39
ANO06.003.20.000.50B YSLY 20X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.5 238.22 39
ANO06.003.21.000.50B YSLY 21X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.8 250.73 39
ANO06.003.22.000.50B YSLY 22X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.4 273.05 39
ANO06.003.23.000.50B YSLY 23X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.2 301.04 39
ANO06.003.24.000.50B YSLY 24X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.2 304.47 39
ANO06.003.25.000.50B YSLY 25X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.5 318.27 39
ANO06.003.26.000.50B YSLY 26X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.5 321.69 39
ANO06.003.27.000.50B YSLY 27X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.5 325.11 39
ANO06.003.28.000.50B YSLY 28X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.0 346.37 39
ANO06.003.29.000.50B YSLY 29X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.0 349.78 39
ANO06.003.30.000.50B YSLY 30X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.0 353.21 39
ANO06.003.31.000.50B YSLY 31X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.4 371.38 39
ANO06.003.32.000.50B YSLY 32X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.4 374.80 39
ANO06.003.33.000.50B YSLY 33X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.4 378.23 39
ANO06.003.34.000.50B YSLY 34X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 408.08 39
ANO06.003.35.000.50B YSLY 35X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 411.50 39
ANO06.003.36.000.50B YSLY 36X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 414.92 39
ANO06.003.37.000.50B YSLY 37X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 418.35 39
ANO06.003.02.000.75B YSLY 2X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 5.6 48.99 26
ANO06.003.03.000.75B YSLY 3X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 6.1 61.51 26
ANO06.003.04.000.75B YSLY 4X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 6.6 74.79 26
ANO06.003.05.000.75B YSLY 5X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.4 94.12 26
ANO06.003.06.000.75B YSLY 6X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.9 109.09 26
ANO06.003.07.000.75B YSLY 7X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.9 114.31 26
ANO06.003.08.000.75B YSLY 8X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 8.7 136.33 26
ANO06.003.09.000.75B YSLY 9X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 9.5 160.22 26
ANO06.003.10.000.75B YSLY 10X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.0 177.98 26
ANO06.003.11.000.75B YSLY 11X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.6 201.32 26
ANO06.003.12.000.75B YSLY 12X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.6 206.54 26
ANO06.003.13.000.75B YSLY 13X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.1 225.83 26
ANO06.003.14.000.75B YSLY 14X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.1 231.05 26
ANO06.003.15.000.75B YSLY 15X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.7 254.04 26
ANO06.003.16.000.75B YSLY 16X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.7 259.25 26
ANO06.003.17.000.75B YSLY 17X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.2 280.02 26
ANO06.003.18.000.75B YSLY 18X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.2 285.24 26
ANO06.003.19.000.75B YSLY 19X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.2 290.45 26
ANO06.003.20.000.75B YSLY 20X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.5 305.32 26
ANO06.003.21.000.75B YSLY 21X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.1 328.45 26
ANO06.003.22.000.75B YSLY 22X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.9 361.67 26
ANO06.003.23.000.75B YSLY 23X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.4 385.26 26
ANO06.003.24.000.75B YSLY 24X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.4 390.47 26
ANO06.003.25.000.75B YSLY 25X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.7 407.02 26
ANO06.003.26.000.75B YSLY 26X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.7 412.23 26
ANO06.003.27.000.75B YSLY 27X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.7 417.44 26
ANO06.003.28.000.75B YSLY 28X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 449.64 26
ANO06.003.29.000.75B YSLY 29X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 454.86 26
ANO06.003.30.000.75B YSLY 30X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 460.08 26
ANO06.003.31.000.75B YSLY 31X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.0 489.77 26
ANO06.003.32.000.75B YSLY 32X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.0 494.99 26
ANO06.003.33.000.75B YSLY 33X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.0 500.19 26
ANO06.003.34.000.75B YSLY 34X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 526.56 26
ANO06.003.35.000.75B YSLY 35X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 531.77 26
ANO06.003.36.000.75B YSLY 36X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 536.99 26
ANO06.003.37.000.75B YSLY 37X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 542.19 26
ANO06.003.02.001.00B YSLY 2X1 300/500V 35/0.19 6.2 61.24 19.5
ANO06.003.03.001.00B YSLY 3X1 300/500V 35/0.19 6.6 74.63 19.5
ANO06.003.04.001.00B YSLY 4X1 300/500V 35/0.19 7.3 93.78 19.5
ANO06.003.05.001.00B YSLY 5X1 300/500V 35/0.19 7.9 112.31 19.5
ANO06.003.06.001.00B YSLY 6X1 300/500V 35/0.19 8.7 136.02 19.5
ANO06.003.07.001.00B YSLY 7X1 300/500V 35/0.19 8.7 142.93 19.5
ANO06.003.08.001.00B YSLY 8X1 300/500V 35/0.19 9.4 166.07 19.5
ANO06.003.09.001.00B YSLY 9X1 300/500V 35/0.19 10.2 193.15 19.5
ANO06.003.10.001.00B YSLY 10X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.1 227.06 19.5
ANO06.003.11.001.00B YSLY 11X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.5 245.70 19.5
ANO06.003.12.001.00B YSLY 12X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.5 252.61 19.5
ANO06.003.13.001.00B YSLY 13X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.0 274.79 19.5
ANO06.003.14.001.00B YSLY 14X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.0 281.69 19.5
ANO06.003.15.001.00B YSLY 15X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.8 314.08 19.5
ANO06.003.16.001.00B YSLY 16X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.8 320.97 19.5
ANO06.003.17.001.00B YSLY 17X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 350.05 19.5
ANO06.003.18.001.00B YSLY 18X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 356.95 19.5
ANO06.003.19.001.00B YSLY 19X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 363.86 19.5
ANO06.003.20.001.00B YSLY 20X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.9 384.97 19.5
ANO06.003.21.001.00B YSLY 21X1 300/500V 35/0.19 14.2 402.82 19.5
ANO06.003.22.001.00B YSLY 22X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.2 447.51 19.5
ANO06.003.23.001.00B YSLY 23X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 478.59 19.5
ANO06.003.24.001.00B YSLY 24X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 485.49 19.5
ANO06.003.25.001.00B YSLY 25X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 509.03 19.5
ANO06.003.26.001.00B YSLY 26X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 515.92 19.5
ANO06.003.27.001.00B YSLY 27X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 522.83 19.5
ANO06.003.28.001.00B YSLY 28X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.7 551.14 19.5
ANO06.003.29.001.00B YSLY 29X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.7 558.05 19.5
ANO06.003.30.001.00B YSLY 30X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.7 564.94 19.5
ANO06.003.31.001.00B YSLY 31X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 606.98 19.5
ANO06.003.32.001.00B YSLY 32X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 613.89 19.5
ANO06.003.33.001.00B YSLY 33X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 620.78 19.5
ANO06.003.34.001.00B YSLY 34X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 655.50 19.5
ANO06.003.35.001.00B YSLY 35X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 662.39 19.5
ANO06.003.36.001.00B YSLY 36X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 669.29 19.5
ANO06.003.37.001.00B YSLY 37X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 676.19 19.5
ANO06.003.02.001.50B YSLY 2X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 7.0 81.54 13.3
ANO06.003.03.001.50B YSLY 3X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 7.4 99.28 13.3
ANO06.003.04.001.50B YSLY 4X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 8.0 121.48 13.3
ANO06.003.05.001.50B YSLY 5X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 8.9 151.19 13.3
ANO06.003.06.001.50B YSLY 6X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.6 178.21 13.3
ANO06.003.07.001.50B YSLY 7X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.6 188.62 13.3
ANO06.003.08.001.50B YSLY 8X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 10.7 230.01 13.3
ANO06.003.09.001.50B YSLY 9X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 11.6 266.51 13.3
ANO06.003.10.001.50B YSLY 10X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.3 298.68 13.3
ANO06.003.11.001.50B YSLY 11X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.9 328.43 13.3
ANO06.003.12.001.50B YSLY 12X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.9 338.83 13.3
ANO06.003.13.001.50B YSLY 13X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 13.6 371.58 13.3
ANO06.003.14.001.50B YSLY 14X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 13.6 381.99 13.3
ANO06.003.15.001.50B YSLY 15X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.3 417.76 13.3
ANO06.003.16.001.50B YSLY 16X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.3 428.17 13.3
ANO06.003.17.001.50B YSLY 17X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.2 472.68 13.3
ANO06.003.18.001.50B YSLY 18X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.2 483.09 13.3
ANO06.003.19.001.50B YSLY 19X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.2 493.50 13.3
ANO06.003.20.001.50B YSLY 20X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.6 519.91 13.3
ANO06.003.21.001.50B YSLY 21X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 16.0 546.74 13.3
ANO06.003.22.001.50B YSLY 22X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 16.9 595.70 13.3
ANO06.003.23.001.50B YSLY 23X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.8 646.27 13.3
ANO06.003.24.001.50B YSLY 24X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.8 656.69 13.3
ANO06.003.25.001.50B YSLY 25X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 685.87 13.3
ANO06.003.26.001.50B YSLY 26X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 696.28 13.3
ANO06.003.27.001.50B YSLY 27X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 706.69 13.3
ANO06.003.28.001.50B YSLY 28X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.8 746.02 13.3
ANO06.003.29.001.50B YSLY 29X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.8 756.43 13.3
ANO06.003.30.001.50B YSLY 30X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.8 766.85 13.3
ANO06.003.31.001.50B YSLY 31X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 821.87 13.3
ANO06.003.32.001.50B YSLY 32X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 832.28 13.3
ANO06.003.33.001.50B YSLY 33X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 842.69 13.3
ANO06.003.34.001.50B YSLY 34X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 889.71 13.3
ANO06.003.35.001.50B YSLY 35X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 900.13 13.3
ANO06.003.36.001.50B YSLY 36X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 910.53 13.3
ANO06.003.37.001.50B YSLY 37X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 920.95 13.3
ANO06.003.02.002.50B YSLY 2X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 8.0 114.45 7.98
ANO06.003.03.002.50B YSLY 3X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 8.7 146.53 7.98
ANO06.003.04.002.50B YSLY 4X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 9.5 182.49 7.98
ANO06.003.05.002.50B YSLY 5X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 10.6 230.46 7.98
ANO06.003.06.002.50B YSLY 6X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 11.4 270.62 7.98
ANO06.003.07.002.50B YSLY 7X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 11.4 287.93 7.98
ANO06.003.08.002.50B YSLY 8X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 12.3 332.98 7.98
ANO06.003.09.002.50B YSLY 9X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 13.8 399.07 7.98
ANO06.003.10.002.50B YSLY 10X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 14.6 445.86 7.98
ANO06.003.11.002.50B YSLY 11X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 15.3 489.96 7.98
ANO06.003.12.002.50B YSLY 12X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 15.3 507.25 7.98
ANO06.003.13.002.50B YSLY 13X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.1 557.21 7.98
ANO06.003.14.002.50B YSLY 14X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.1 574.51 7.98
ANO06.003.15.002.50B YSLY 15X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.9 626.19 7.98
ANO06.003.16.002.50B YSLY 16X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.9 643.47 7.98
ANO06.003.17.002.50B YSLY 17X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 705.60 7.98
ANO06.003.18.002.50B YSLY 18X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 722.89 7.98
ANO06.003.19.002.50B YSLY 19X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 740.20 7.98
ANO06.003.20.002.50B YSLY 20X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 18.4 781.14 7.98
ANO06.003.21.002.50B YSLY 21X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 18.8 817.85 7.98
ANO06.003.22.002.50B YSLY 22X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 20.2 905.77 7.98
ANO06.003.23.002.50B YSLY 23X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 21.3 976.47 7.98
ANO06.003.24.002.50B YSLY 24X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 21.3 993.76 7.98
ANO06.003.25.002.50B YSLY 25X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.0 1049.80 7.98
ANO06.003.26.002.50B YSLY 26X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.0 1067.10 7.98
ANO06.003.27.002.50B YSLY 27X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.0 1084.40 7.98
ANO06.003.28.002.50B YSLY 28X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.8 1148.27 7.98
ANO06.003.29.002.50B YSLY 29X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.8 1165.56 7.98
ANO06.003.30.002.50B YSLY 30X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.8 1182.86 7.98
ANO06.003.31.002.50B YSLY 31X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.6 1248.42 7.98
ANO06.003.32.002.50B YSLY 32X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.6 1265.72 7.98
ANO06.003.33.002.50B YSLY 33X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.6 1283.03 7.98
ANO06.003.34.002.50B YSLY 34X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1362.29 7.98
ANO06.003.35.002.50B YSLY 35X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1379.59 7.98
ANO06.003.36.002.50B YSLY 36X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1396.89 7.98
ANO06.003.37.002.50B YSLY 37X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1414.19 7.98
ANO06.003.02.004.00B YSLY 2X4 300/500V 82/0.25 9.6 171.94 4.95
ANO06.003.03.004.00B YSLY 3X4 300/500V 82/0.25 10.2 215.32 4.95
ANO06.003.04.004.00B YSLY 4X4 300/500V 82/0.25 11.4 279.20 4.95
ANO06.003.05.004.00B YSLY 5X4 300/500V 82/0.25 12.5 341.51 4.95
ANO06.003.06.004.00B YSLY 6X4 300/500V 82/0.25 13.8 411.94 4.95
ANO06.003.07.004.00B YSLY 7X4 300/500V 82/0.25 13.8 440.03 4.95
ANO06.003.08.004.00B YSLY 8X4 300/500V 82/0.25 15.1 516.52 4.95
ANO06.003.09.004.00B YSLY 9X4 300/500V 82/0.25 16.6 606.43 4.95
ANO06.003.10.004.00B YSLY 10X4 300/500V 82/0.25 17.8 687.79 4.95
ANO06.003.11.004.00B YSLY 11X4 300/500V 82/0.25 18.4 744.19 4.95
ANO06.003.12.004.00B YSLY 12X4 300/500V 82/0.25 18.4 772.27 4.95
ANO06.003.13.004.00B YSLY 13X4 300/500V 82/0.25 19.5 854.16 4.95
ANO06.003.14.004.00B YSLY 14X4 300/500V 82/0.25 19.5 882.26 4.95
ANO06.003.15.004.00B YSLY 15X4 300/500V 82/0.25 20.9 978.08 4.95
ANO06.003.16.004.00B YSLY 16X4 300/500V 82/0.25 20.9 1006.17 4.95
ANO06.003.17.004.00B YSLY 17X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.1 1100.62 4.95
ANO06.003.18.004.00B YSLY 18X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.1 1128.73 4.95
ANO06.003.19.004.00B YSLY 19X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.1 1156.81 4.95
ANO06.003.02.006.00B YSLY 2X6 300/500V 123/0.25 11.5 253.86 3.3
ANO06.003.03.006.00B YSLY 3X6 300/500V 123/0.25 12.2 317.48 3.3
ANO06.003.04.006.00B YSLY 4X6 300/500V 123/0.25 13.7 407.92 3.3
ANO06.003.05.006.00B YSLY 5X6 300/500V 123/0.25 15.1 501.90 3.3
ANO06.003.06.006.00B YSLY 6X6 300/500V 123/0.25 16.4 597.15 3.3
ANO06.003.07.006.00B YSLY 7X6 300/500V 123/0.25 16.4 639.19 3.3
ANO06.003.02.010.00B YSLY 2X10 300/500V 77/0.4 14.4 401.89 1.91
ANO06.003.03.010.00B YSLY 3X10 300/500V 77/0.4 15.5 512.50 1.91
ANO06.003.04.010.00B YSLY 4X10 300/500V 77/0.4 17.2 652.64 1.91
ANO06.003.05.010.00B YSLY 5X10 300/500V 77/0.4 18.8 795.94 1.91
ANO06.003.06.010.00B YSLY 6X10 300/500V 77/0.4 21.0 971.78 1.91
ANO06.003.07.010.00B YSLY 7X10 300/500V 77/0.4 21.0 1040.06 1.91
ANO06.003.02.016.00B YSLY 2X16 300/500V 126/0.4 17.2 597.30 1.21
ANO06.003.03.016.00B YSLY 3X16 300/500V 126/0.4 18.3 757.04 1.21
ANO06.003.04.016.00B YSLY 4X16 300/500V 126/0.4 20.3 966.03 1.21
ANO06.003.05.016.00B YSLY 5X16 300/500V 126/0.4 22.8 1208.33 1.21
ANO06.003.06.016.00B YSLY 6X16 300/500V 126/0.4 25.0 1453.25 1.21
ANO06.003.07.016.00B YSLY 7X16 300/500V 126/0.4 25.0 1562.15 1.21